Name of Procuring Agency:

Grievance Redressal Committee
In Accordance with PP Rule 48 (1)
(For Tender of Hiring the Services of Janitorial Firm for TDAP Premises)

Trade Development Authority of Pakistan (TDAPO

| S#

Name & Designation

Position in the
Committee

Mailing Address

| Tel No.

Fax No.

| Email
|

Mr. Riaz Ahmed Shaikh,
Director Ceneral

Chairman

TTadeEVEIOmeIIt
Authonty of Pakistan,
5t Floor, Block-A,
Finance and Trade
Centre, Shahra-e-Faisal,
Karachi

|
| 021-
99206472

021-
99206497

| riaz.shaikh@tdap.gov.pk

Mr. Abdul Karim Memon,
Director General

Member

Trade Development
Authoritv of Pakistan,
5th Floor, Block-A,
Finance and Trade
Centre, Shahra-e-Faisal,
Karachi

=
o

N

9201529

021-
99206497

Member

Trade Development
Authority of Pakistan,
3 Floor, Block-A,
Finance and Trade
Centre, Shahra-e-Faisal,
Karachi

021-
99206463

021-
99206497

A _;"_]_am il.ahmed@tda p;go_v_.p_k; ]

abdul karim@tda p.gov.pk




