Grievance Redressal Committee In Accordance with PP Rule 48 (1)

(For Tender of Hiring the Services of Janitorial Firm for TDAP Premises)

Name of Procuring Agency:

Trade Development Authority of Pakistan (TDAP0

S#	Name & Designation	Position in the Committee	Mailing Address	Tel No.	Fax No.	Email
1	Mr. Riaz Ahmed Shaikh, Director General	Chairman	Trade Development Authority of Pakistan, 5th Floor, Block-A, Finance and Trade Centre, Shahra-e-Faisal, Karachi	021- 99206472	021- 99206497	riaz.shaikh@tdap.gov.pk
2	Mr. Abdul Karim Memon, Director General	Member	Trade Development Authority of Pakistan, 5th Floor, Block-A, Finance and Trade Centre, Shahra-e-Faisal, Karachi	021- 99201529	021- 99206497	abdul.karim@tdap.gov.pk
3	Mr. Jamil Ahmed, Director	Member	Trade Development Authority of Pakistan, 3 rd Floor, Block-A, Finance and Trade Centre, Shahra-e-Faisal, Karachi	021- 99206463	021- 99206497	Jamil.ahmed@tdap.gov.pk

24.03.202 Chart